
Resultat Våxj ti Marathon 200 6-10-14
Antal startande 245

Plac Efternamn

Klass M
1 Jonasson

2 Ryman

3 Liljedahl

4 Edenro

5 Andersson

6 Persson

7 Karlsson

8 Nilsson

9 Liljegren

l0 Samuelsson

1 1 Johansson

12 Olsson

l3 Hartonen

l4 Gillberg

Klass M 35

I Andersson

2 Porshult

3 Petersson

4 Eriksson

5 Elfving

6 Karlsson

7 Steffl

8 Hagberg

9 Rickardsson

l0 .Iohansson

1l Kagg

12 S.jolander

13 Hjahnarsson

l4 Tuvesson

l5 Rundqvist

Klass M 40

1 Wikner

2 Hansson
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Fiirnamn

Jens

Christer

Daniel

Goran

Markus

Tomas

Micael

Per

Mats

Stefan

Mattias

Johan

Eric

Daniel

Stefan

Johan

Anders

Dan

Kent

Ola

Thomas

Tommy

Stefan

Niklas

Fredrik

Jesper

Magnus

Anders

Dan

Niklas

Anders

Fiirening

Ik Akele

Skillingaryds FK

IFK Helsingborg

FK Herkules

H<igby IF

Bjomstorps IF

Villstad GIF

Kyrkhults SK

Team Skavsåret IF

Heleneholms IF

338 Småland

Våxjo L<iparklubb

338 Småland

Vi som springer

Skillingaryds FK

Team Blekinge

Våxjo Ldparklubb

Våxjci Ldparklubb

Frodinge-Brantestad SK

Urshults IF

DAV Lauf

Våxjci Loparklubb

IFK Halmstad

Elmhults Sportclub

Knåred

Lund

Våxici L6parklubb

Hultsfreds LK

Lessebo OK

Tranås AIF

Solvikingarna

Klass Tid

M 02:36:38

M 02:36:55

M 02:50:40

M 02:54:31

M 02:58:51

M 03:00:48

M 03:01:23

M 03:03:43

M 03:08:19

M 03:1 1:48

M 03:32:25

M 03:40:15

M 04:03:02

M 04:37:09

M 35 02:55:17

M 35 02:56:47

M 35 02:59:41

M 35 03:16:43

M 35 03:19:20

M 35 03:28:21

M 35 03:30:37

M 35 03:33:32

M 35 03:38:14

M 35 03:39:16

M 35 03:41 41

M 35 03:49:10

M 35 03:58:06

M 35 03:58:56

M 35 04:53:08

M 40 02:46:40

M 40 02:56:28

http ://www.vax.j omarathon. se/ResuItat. asp 20-03-2007



Resultat Page2 of7

03:01 19

03:07:50

03:10:29

03:13:41

03:36:44

03:49:46

04:40:18

04:48:47

02:51:45

02:56:39

02:57:11

03: i 4:1 5

03:16:46

03:19:57

03:25:04

03.29:02

03:32:20

03:35:36

03:36:16

03:38:46

03:44:44

03 45:34

04:15:30

04:17:49

04:30:08

04:36:30

03:01:34

03:06:02

03:3 I :13

04:31:07

03:1 7: I 6

03:18:10

03:22:29

03:23:44

03:32:26

03:45:46

3 Pettersson

4 Lindh

5 Lydig

6 Borjesson

7 Adolfsson

8 Karlsson

9 Karlsson

10 Rønnow

Klass M 45

1 Bagge

2 Nilsson

3 Goransson

4 Furhoff

5 Runesson

6 Heinonen

7 Thdmblad

8 Berggren

9 Blticher

10 Markusson

11 Tapper

12 Pettersson

l3 Edenftill

14 Langvall

l5 Wilhelm

l6 Beyersdorff

17 KOLAJ

18 Rydberg

Klass M 50

1 G.ierde

2 Hansson

3 Ask

4 Gustavsson

Klass M 55

1 Tryggvessol'r

2 Eriksson

3 Paraniak

4 Svensson

5 Rohdin

6 Magnusson

Lennart

Tomas

Paul

Thomas

Lennart

Krister

Hans

Tor

Anders

Dag

Kurt

Bjorn

Mats

Jorma

Mats

Lars-Goran

Tord

Dan

Gert-Inge

Leif A

Bo

Ola

Erik

Ingo

PREN

Jens

Bjdrn

Lennart

Henrik

Owe

Ted

Hans

Jan

O1le

Jan

Gunnar

Målilla-Mrtrlunda SKI

Solvikingarna

Rydd ASK

Team Blekinge LF

Anderstorps OK

Våxjri L<iparklubb

Lenhovda IF

Vi som Springer

IK Akele

Våxjri ldparklubb

Våsterviks OK

IFK Skcivde

OK Lindeva

Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

338 Småland

Team Skavsåret IF

Storådalens SK

Våxjo Loparklubb

Bjdrnstorps IF

IF Friskis&Svettis Jdnkoping

Vallentuna FK

338 Småland Triathlon & Multisportforening

Danmark

Våxjo Loparklubb

HOGBY

Våxjd loparklubb

Norge

Hållesåker IF

Bjornstorps If
IK Vista

Kils AIK
Eksjo Sodra IK

Team Skavsåret IF

Simrishamns AIF

Team Skavsåret IF

NåShulta GOIF

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M50

M50

M50

M50

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55
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